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KARCHER

POS

19
16
15
14
12
10

17

18
20

21

13

23
22

Article no.
8.600-240.0
8.600-797.0
8.601-191.0
8.617-294.0
8.617-299.0
8.617-300.0
8.617-335.0
8.621-597.0
8.621-677.0
8.621-853.0
8.622-496.0
8.629-117.0
8.629-118.0
8.629-119.0
8.629-121.0
8.629-122.0
8.629-123.0
8.629-245.0
8.629-797.0

Item textl:

8.629-798.0

Item textl:

8.630-859.0
8.631-030.0
8.633-516.0
8.634-711.0

Description

Clamp 2.0" WORM GEAR X .312W
Strainer 3/8 IN. NPT 60 MESH

HOSE ASM, 1.5X34" VAC W/ELBOW
SCREW, KA40 X 10 PHOVHCS
SCREW, M6 X 12 BTNHCS SS 1SO7380
SCREW, KA40 X 20 OVHCS WN1413 SS
WASHER, M5 FLT SS 1SO7089

Fixing bracket

CLAMP, DOME

HANDLE, RECOVERY TANK

Strainer

DOME, PLATE INTERIOR

DUCT, VACUUM INTAKE

SCREEN, VACUUM INTAKE

O-RING, 26MM ID X 2MM THICK
SCREW, KA40 X 16 FLT SS WN1413
GASKET, DOME, MINI PRO

GASKET, DUCT

TANK, SOLUTION MPRO YEL

1.008-037.0

TANK, RECOVERY MPRO BLK

successor of 8.630-860.0

ASM, BRC 30/15 DOME

ASSY, ADPT, 1/8MX1/4FPT NIPPLE
LABEL, KARCHER FRONT

TANK, SOL, GRY BRC 30/15 C

Item textl: 1.008-057.0
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