



POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit
2	8.600-240.0	Clamp 2.0" WORM GEAR X .312W	2	PC
8	8.600-797.0	Strainer 3/8 IN. NPT 60 MESH	1	PC
3	8.601-191.0	HOSE ASM, 1.5X34" VAC W/ELBOW	2	PC
9	8.617-294.0	SCREW, KA40 X 10 PHOVHCS	4	PC
11	8.617-299.0	SCREW, M6 X 12 BTNHCS SS ISO7380	4	PC
19	8.617-300.0	SCREW, KA40 X 20 OVHCS WN1413 SS	2	PC
16	8.617-335.0	WASHER, M5 FLT SS ISO7089	4	PC
15	8.621-597.0	Fixing bracket	2	PC
14	8.621-677.0	CLAMP, DOME	1	PC
12	8.621-853.0	HANDLE, RECOVERY TANK	1	PC
10	8.622-496.0	Strainer	1	PC
6	8.629-117.0	DOME, PLATE INTERIOR	1	PC
17	8.629-118.0	DUCT, VACUUM INTAKE	1	PC
7	8.629-119.0	SCREEN, VACUUM INTAKE	1	PC
18	8.629-121.0	O-RING, 26MM ID X 2MM THICK	1	PC
20	8.629-122.0	SCREW, KA40 X 16 FLT SS WN1413	2	PC
4	8.629-123.0	GASKET, DOME, MINI PRO	1	PC
21	8.629-245.0	GASKET, DUCT	1	PC
1	8.629-797.0	TANK, SOLUTION MPRO YEL	1	PC
	Item text1: 1.008-037.0			
13	8.629-798.0	TANK, RECOVERY MPRO BLK	1	PC
	Item text1: successor of 8.630-860.0			
5	8.630-859.0	ASM, BRC 30/15 DOME	1	PC
23	8.631-030.0	ASSY, ADPT, 1/8MX1/4FPT NIPPLE	1	PC
22	8.633-516.0	LABEL, KARCHER FRONT	1	PC
1	8.634-711.0	TANK, SOL, GRY BRC 30/15 C	1	PC
	Item text1: 1.008-057.0			